
 
 
 

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 62 
Des Plaines, Illinois 

     August 2021 - June 2022  
 School Calendar 

  
August 12 (Thursday).......................…..............................................…….....Institute Day (no classes K-8) 
August 13 (Friday).......................…...............................................…….........Institute Day (no classes K-8) 
August 16 (Monday)…………………………………………………...….…Institute Day (no classes K-8) 
August 17 (Tuesday)…………………………………………………....……Institute Day (no classes K-8) 
August 18 (Wednesday)..........…...............…….......................................…...…Classes Begin (Grades 1-8) 
August 19 (Thursday)………………………………...………Classes Begin for Preschool & Kindergarten 
September 3 (Friday)…………...……………………………..... A.M. Inservice Half Day (no classes K-8) 
                                                                                                    P.M. Students Attend Class Half Day (K-8) 

September 6 (Monday)…………………………………………………….…...Labor Day (no classes K-8) 
October 7 (Thursday)......................................................…….Parent-Teacher Conferences (no classes K-8) 
October 8 (Friday)..........................................….…………....Parent-Teacher Conferences (no classes K-8) 
October 11 (Monday)..…................................................................................State Holiday (no classes K-8) 
                                                                                                   A.M. Students Attend Class Half Day (K-8) 
October 29 (Friday)...................................................P.M. School Improvement Half Day (no classes  K-8) 
November 11 (Thursday)………………………………...……………..…...Veterans Day (no classes K-8) 
November 12 (Friday)…………………….…Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day (no classes K-8) 
November 22 - 26…………………………………...........……….. Non-Attendance Days (no classes K-8) 
December 17 (Friday)……………………...Early Dismissal (Grades: 6-7-8, 2:45 p.m. & Grades: 1-5 and                   
                                                             afternoon kindergarten 3:15 p.m.) Does not include ICS               
December 20 – December 31…………………………………………..….………………....Winter Recess 
January 3 (Monday).................................................................................................…Classes Resume (K-8) 
January 17 (Monday)..................................................….…Martin Luther King's Birthday (no classes K-8) 
February 1 (Tuesday)…………………………………………..……………...……..…….K-8 Registration 
February 18 (Friday)...................................... Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day (no classes K-8) 
February 21 (Monday).........................................................................……Presidents’ Day (no classes K-8) 
March 18 (Friday)…….…………………….Early Dismissal (Grades: 6-7-8, 2:45 p.m. & Grades: 1-5 and 
                                                                          afternoon kindergarten 3:15 p.m.) Does not include ICS 
March 21 – March 25.........................................…..........……….……...…..…... ……..…….Spring Recess 
March 28 (Monday)................................….................................................................Classes Resume (K-8) 
April 15 (Friday)…….………………….………..…………….…... Non-Attendance Day (no classes K-8) 
May 11 (Wednesday)…….………….……... Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day (no classes K-8) 
May 30 (Monday).............................................….........................................Memorial Day (no classes K-8) 
June 1 (Wednesday)..………………………..…..............................….. Last Day of School K-8 (tentative) 
June 2 (Thursday)……………………………... Emergency Day/Records Day (tentative) (no classes K-8) 
June 3 (Friday)………………….. Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day (tentative) (no classes K-8) 
Half Days: Middle School: 11:15 a.m. & Elementary School: 12:00 p.m.         
    
  


